Slim MT
® ®
B03-1
Contents:                                                                         Page:                              Contents:                                                                    Page:
Introduction	 2
Product Identification	 3
ISO					  4
UN					   5

Conical pipe thread inserts are one-sided
and may be used for both External and
Internal threading
For carbide grade and cutting speed see page B12-6
Slim MT
® ®
B03-8
Toolholders
Toolholders
Ordering Code Insert
size=A D D1 L L1 No. of
Inserts Screw Key
* SR17-20-27-SL26-2
SL 26
17.0 20.0 95 27 2 S4P K08P
* SR17-20-36-SL26-2 17.0 20.0 105 36 2 S4P K08P
SR17-27-SL26-2 17.0 25.0 95 27 2 S4P K08P
SR17-36-SL26-2 17.0 25.0 105 36 2 S4P K08P
SR19-27-SL26-2 19.0 25.0 95 27 2 S4P K08P
SR19-40-SL26-2 19.0 25.0 110 40 2 S4P K08P
SR20-27-SL26-3 20.5 25.0 95 27 3 S4P K08P
SR20-40-SL26-3 20.5 25.0 110 40 3 S4P K08P
SR22-28-SL26-3 22.0 25.0 95 28 3 S4P K08P
SR22-42-SL26-3 22.0 25.0 110 42 3 S4P K08P
SR22-55-SL26-2 22.0 25.0 125 55 2 S4P K08P
SR30-80-SL26-3 30.0 25.0 150 80 3 S4P K08P
SR22-42-SL40-3
SL 40
22.0 25.0 110 42 3 S4P K08P
SR22-65-SL40-2 22.0 25.0 135 65 2 S4P K08P
SR30-42-SL40-4 30.0 32.0 125 42 4 S4P K08P
SR30-80-SL40-3 30.0 32.0 160 80 3 S4P K08P
Ordering Code Insert
size=A D D1 L L1 No. of